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Mark Stewart Voss

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Mark Stewart Voss Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1971 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
GFLE GREAT HELE O&M LIMITED 09476397 Company is dissolved
GFLE RUSHYWOOD O&M LIMITED 09304072 Company is dissolved
GFLE FROGMARY O&M LIMITED 09259823 Company is dissolved
IMBARKED LIMITED 06528860 Active - Accounts Filed
GFL DAIRY LIMITED 09538234  Active - Accounts Filed

GFLE TOPCO 8 LIMITED
GFLE TOPCO 7 LIMITED
GFLE TOPCO 9 LIMITED
FROGMARY GREEN LTD
GFLE TOPCO 4 LIMITED
GFLE TOPCO 5 LIMITED
GREENER FOR LIFE HR LTD

09472546 Company is dissolved
09303882 Company is dissolved
09472282 Company is dissolved
09472536 Active - Accounts Filed
09258917 Dormant

09258920 Dormant

09176093 Company is dissolved
GFLE HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED 09191088 Company is dissolved
GFLE HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED 09082194 Company is dissolved
GFLE FRADDON (HOLDING) LIMITED 08816653 Non-Trading
STOCKBRIDGE FARMING LIMITED 07756762 Company is dissolved
GREENER FOR LIFE BEEF LTD 07426737 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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916001932

British

App. Date

App. Date

28/08/2017
25/08/2017
25/08/2017
28/11/2016
13/04/2015
02/04/2015
01/04/2015
27/03/2015
05/03/2015
24/02/2015
06/02/2015
14/01/2015
25/09/2014
15/07/2014
24/04/2014
30/08/2011
14/04/2011

916001932

Res. Date Position

Res. Date

17/11/2021
17/11/2021
17/11/2021
04/05/2017
29/03/2016

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

17/11/2021 Director
17/11/2021 Director
17/11/2021 Director
04/09/2017 Director
17/11/2021 Director
17/11/2021 Director

Director

17/11/2021 Director
17/11/2021 Director
17/11/2021 Director
29/08/2015 Director
25/08/2017 Director



